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‘ RACING EVENTS
Don't go on the track before you Paddock Opening hours Welcome Center
have signed the waiver!! TBA TBA
Adminitrative Checks + Collecting Tickets Technical Checks Briefing
WELCOME CENTER TC BUILDING - ALL SERIES PRESS CONFERENCE ROOM
TBA TBA TBA

Friday 24 October 2025 - 09:00 hour till 18:00 hours

09:00 12:00| 180| 5 |mIN| |Paying Practices |Open pitlane 180 minutes
12:05 13:00| 55| 5 |mIN| |[Break Lunchbreak 55 minutes
13:05 18:00| 295 MIN | |Paying Practices |Open pitlane 295 minutes

Saturday 25 October 2025 - 10:00 hour till 18:15 hour (sun goes under on 18:19) at night it will be winter time!

10:00 10:30f 30| 5 |mIN| |[Free Practice Mazda MX-5 Cup + FFSC 30 minutes
10:35 11:15| 40| 5 |mIN| |[Free Practice Supercar Challenge 40 minutes
11:20 11:45| 25| 5 |miN| |Qualifying NK 82-90 25 minutes
11:50 12:15| 25| O |mIN| |FreePracticel Radical SR1 Cup 25 minutes
12:15 13:00| 45| 0 |min| |Break Lunchbreak 45 minutes
13:00 13:30f 30| 5 |mIN| [Free Practice Mazda MX-5 Cup + FFSC 30 minutes
13:35 13:55| 20| 5 |miN| |Qualifying Supercar Challenge 20 minutes
14:00 14:25| 25| 5 |mIN| [Racel NK 82-90 25 minutes
14:30 14:55| 25| 5 |miN| |Qualifying Radical SR1 Cup 25 minutes
15:00 15:20| 20| 10 |miN| |Qualifying Mazda MX-5 Cup + FFSC 20 minutes
15:30 16:30| 60| 10 |mIN| |Racel Supercar Challenge 60 minutes
16:40 17:10| 30| 10 |miN| [Racel Mazda MX-5 Cup + FFSC 30 minutes
17:20 17:45| 25| 10 |miN| [Race2 NK 82-90 25 minutes
17:55 18:20| 25| 0O |mIN| |Racel Radical SR1 Cup 25 minutes

Sunday 26 October 2025 10:00 till 17:30 hour (sun will go under at 17:17 hour)

10:00 10:40| 40| 10 |miN| |Free Practice Supercar Challenge 40 minutes
10:50 11:20| 30| 10 |miN| [Race?2 Mazda MX-5 Cup + FFSC 30 minutes
11:30 11:55| 25| 5 |mIN| [Race3 NK 82-90 25 minutes
12:00 12:25| 25| 5 |miN| |[Demo Drives American Sunday 25 minutes
12:30 12:50| 20| 10 |mIN| |Qualifying Supercar Challenge 20 minutes
13:00 13:55| 55| 0O |miN| |[Dragraces American Sunday 55 minutes
13:55 14:20| 25| 10 |min| |Demo Drives American Sunday 25 minutes
14:30 15:00/ 30| 10 |miN| [Race3 Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes
15:10 16:10/ 60| 10 |mIN| [Race2 Supercar Challenge 60 minutes
16:20 16:50| 30 MIN | [Race 2 Radical SR1 Cup 30 minutes
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